CONSORCIO
TRANSPORTES
S MMADRID

256 Madrid(Canillejas)-Daganzo-Valdeavero

Visperas de Festivos (Especial Navidad)
24 y 31 de Diciembre

Madrid (Canillejas)

Ida
6:10d 14:03 d
6:50d 14:20
7:23d 14:35d
7:30 15:10d
7:55d 15:43d
8:30d 15:50
9:00 16:15d
9:03d 16:50 d
9:35d 17:20
10:10d 17:30d
10:43d 17:55
11:15d 18:30d
11:20 18:50
11:50d 19:05d
12:23d 19:35d
12:45 20:10d
12:55d 20:43d
13:30d

Valdeavero
Vuelta

5:50d 13:03d
5:50 13:35d
6:23d 14:10d
6:50d 14:15
6:50 14:43 d
7:30d 15:15
8:03d 15:50
8:35d 15:50d
9:10d 16:23d
9:43 d 16:55d
9:45 17:20
10:15d 17:30d
10:50d 18:10d
11:15 18:35d
11:23d 19:10d
11:55d 19:35
12:30d 19:43d
12:50 20:15d

Festivos (Especial Navidad)

25 de Diciembre y 1 de Enero

Madrid (Canillejas)

Ida

Valdeavero
Vuelta

9:25

08:10 d.

12:45 d.

10:45

14:25

13:25 d.

17:50 d.

16:20

20:00

18:30 d.

22:50

21:20

Observaciones:

d

Sélo hasta/desde Daganzo

Entrada en vigor 24/12/2025



